
Gasoline GraphsGasoline Graphs

December 21, 2009December 21, 2009



USA / ArizonaUSA / Arizona



USA / Western StatesUSA / Western States



USA / Various Cities (RFG)USA / Various Cities (RFG)

0

50

100

1st
Qtr

3rd
Qtr

East
West
North


	Gasoline Graphs
	USA / Arizona
	USA / Western States
	USA / Various Cities (RFG)

